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
FA 8-7749

(S blocks to Harbor Freeway & 
markets, 10 minutes to * beaches)

$87.50 AND UP 
1-2 Bedrooms

Over sized pool, plped-ln music.

Under New 
Management 

20912 Amie Street 
Torrance

$95

$150, BEAUTIFUL 2-bdrm., 2 bath, 
all electric, dishwasher, fully car 
peted & drapes, rac. rm., t car 
parking. DA 7-0507.

NEW EXTRA LAR6B 1-BED- 
ROOM, breakfast bar, dining 
area, all electric built-ins, radi- 
and heat. Completely carpeted 
and draped. Garage. Close to 
shopping center. 2111J Donor a. 
Torr. Apts opan M. W. & f. 
from 1-4 p.m. Call FR UW1 
anytime for Information.

1-BEDROOM poolslde cottage. Fire­ 
place, carpets, drapes, bullt-lns. 
72311 Ocean Ave. Apt. ?«.

LARGE, modern 2-bedroom, Loml- 
ta. Pool. fllO.

DA 5-MK

Apartments for Rtnt 
(Furni.htd) 120

$90, NEW spacious 9 bedroom, child 
O.K. Laundry facilities. 1520 W. 
22«th St., FA I-99M.

Apartments for R«nt 
(Purnishod) 120

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled and re- i 
decorated inside and out. 
Singlet, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.)

$45 00 ond Up 
Adjoining schools, shop­ 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available. 

CHILDREN WELCOME

Sheridan Gardens 
462 East 231st TE 4-7278

Weekdays 8:30 t~ 5 
Sundays 12:00 to 4

Now Ready for Occupany 

THE DUKE OF KENT
FURNISHED SINGLES WITH KITCHENS

* Free Utilities
"ff Custom Furnishings

 ^ Large Swimming Pool
^ Air Conditioning

THESE APARTMENTS ARE EQUIPPED WITH GENERAL ILiCTRlC 
AIR CONDITIONERS AND REFRIGERATORS.

22405 Kent Avenue, Torranct
(» BLOCKS WEST OF HAWTHORNE AVENUI AND 

>» BLOCK SOUTH OF SEFULVEDA)

MONTHLY (INCLUDING UTILITIES)
(Also Watkly Ratas)

FR 8-43 10 

* DELUXE if 
$74.50   $89.50
I AND J Bf DROOMS 

FURNISHED - UNFURNISHED 
SPACIOUS-LUXURY-PRESTIG6

Nrar Colleat. Schools 
Shopping unit Golf Coursa

ROYAL YUKON APTS.
14120 YUKON AVE. 

(Batwaan Cranshaw and Prarla)

$102.50 AND UP 
1-2 Bedrooms

Ovar sited pool, plped-ln music.

Under New
Management

20912 Amie Street
Torrance

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

\ Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus

DA 4-2553

DELUXE 1-bedroom, vard, «ara««. 
adults. 2051 >t W. 255th., Lomlta. 

TE 2-M1«

$170, NEW EXTRA LARGE 1-BED­ 
ROOM. breakfast bar. dining 
area, all electric, bullt-lns, radi- 
ant heat, completely carpated A 
draped. Garage. Close to shop­ 
ping cantar. 21113 Donora. Torr. i 
Apts. opan M.W. & F. from 1-4 , 
P m. Call FR 1-459) anytime for i 
Information. '

$120, NEW SPACIOUS 2 bedroom.
Child O.K. 1520 W. 22«tn St.

FA 1-9964

FURN. ROOM, linens, prlvata bath, 
kitchen, gentleman. Inq. 23S4I 
Madison St, Walter la.

YOUNG womn wishes to shara apt. 
on 227th near Western wl* 
same. PA 0-337«.

Progress With Torrance Use The Torrance Press!


